
Executive Management Salary Schedule (MLE)
Effective June 27, 2025

$85.36 $178.25 $200.91
Reserved for Outstanding Performance Reserved for BHS Medical Director

Bottom
Reserved for Outstanding 

Performance
Reserved for BHS Medical 
Director Assignment Only

Hourly $85.36 $161.91 ‐ $178.25 $178.26 ‐ $200.91
Biweekly $6,828.80 $12,952.80 ‐ $14,260.00 $14,260.80 ‐ $16,072.80
Monthly $14,795.73 $28,064.40 ‐ $30,896.67 $30,898.40 ‐ $34,824.40
Annual $177,548.80 $336,772.80 ‐ $370,760.00 $370,780.80 ‐ $417,892.80

$161.90
$12,952.00
$28,062.67
$336,752.00

$161.90

PAY RATES AND CONTROL POINTS

Advertised Maximum
(Control Point)




